Series description: Wilo-Helix V
Subject to change without prior notice. www.wilo.com  60 Hz 2015-06 1 / 146
Pump curves in accordance with ISO 9906, class 2
Pump curves in accordance with ISO 9906, class 2
Design
Non-self-priming, high-efficiency multistage high-pressure centrifugal
pump in vertical design, made of stainless steel throughout, with in-line
connections

Irrigation•
Versions with 1.44xx stainless steel for aggressive fluids
Type key
Example: Helix V1602-1/16/E/K/../380-60
Helix V
Vertical, multistage high-pressure centrifugal pump in in-
line design
16 Volume flow in m3/h
02 Number of impellers
1 Pump material
Equipment/function
Corrosion-resistant impellers, diffusors and stage housing•
Description/design
Pumps can be adapted to specific uses on request (e.g. motor
protection, AteX, expanded ambient temperature range).
•
The Helix series is also available with integrated frequency converter•
Materials
Standard version•
Impellers and stage housing made of stainless steel 1.4307•
Pump housing made of stainless steel 1.4301.•
Baseplate and lantern in EN-GJL-250 (cataphoretic coated)•
Shaft in stainless steel 1.4301 or 1.4462 (depending on model)•
Sleeve underneath the mechanical seal 1.4404•
O-ring made of EPDM (FKM gasket on request)•
Jacket pipe made of stainless steel 1.4301•
Impellers, stage housing and diffusors made of stainless steel
1.4404
•
Pump housing made of stainless steel 1.4404.•
Shaft of stainless steel 1.4404 or 1.4462 (depending on model)•
Sleeve under the mechanical seal 1.4404•
O-ring made of EPDM (FKM gasket on request)•
Jacket pipe made of stainless steel 1.4404•
Series description: Wilo-Helix V
Subject to change without prior notice. www.wilo.com  60 Hz 2015-06 2 / 146
1 =
Pump housing 1.4301 (AISI 304)
hydraulics 1.4307 (AISI 304L)
2 =
Pump housing 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
hydraulics 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
E
Seal type
E = EPDM
V = FKM
K Mechanical seal in cartridge design
.. Optional
380 Connection voltage in V
60 Frequency in Hz
Special features/product advantages
Efficiency-optimised, laser-welded 2D/3D high-efficiency hydraulics•
IEC standard motor conform with INMETRO PORTARIA 488, 3-phase, 2
pole (IE3 on request)
•